
Courses : Courses : 

Name: Deshmukh S.S. Name: Choure K.B.
Contact No.: 9767198594 Contact No.: 7057554014
Email ID ssdeshmukh@sus.ac.in Email ID kbchoure@sus.ac.in
Name: Kashid Sir Name: Swami Sir / Dhakade Sir
Contact No.: 02172744771  ext 156 Contact No.: 8983930703 /  8484851673

Email ID gmkashid@sus.ac Email ID
shankarswami85@gmail.com / 
vmdhakade@sus.ac.in

Courses : Courses : 

Name: Deshmukh S.S. Name: Choure K.B.
Contact No.: 9767198594 Contact No.: 7057554014
Email ID ssdeshmukh@sus.ac.in Email ID kbchoure@sus.ac.in

Name: Karhale Sir Name: Swami Sir / Dhakade Sir
Contact No.: 9850855411 Contact No.: 8983930703 /  8484851673

Email ID kkarhale38@gmail.com Email ID
shankarswami85@gmail.com / 
vmdhakade@sus.ac.in

Courses : 
Courses : 

Name: Deshmukh S.S. Name: Aldar N.B
Contact No.: 9767198594 Contact No.: 8275894911
Email ID ssdeshmukh@sus.ac.in Email ID nbaldar@sus.ac.in
Name: Karhale Sir Name: Valekar Sir
Contact No.: 9850855411 Contact No.: 9970160382
Email ID kkarhale38@gmail.com Email ID mavalekar@sus.ac.in

Sr.No Section Name Email ID
1 Arts Section soarts@sus.ac.in
2 Commers socom@sus.ac.in
3 Science sosci@sus.ac.in
4 Engineering soengg@sus.ac.in
5 External external@sus.ac.in
6 Convocation convocation@sus.ac.in

7 Student Facilitation 
Center sfc@sus.ac.in

Sr.No Name Contact Number Email ID
1 Dr. Shrikant Kokare 7774043984 dbee@sus.ac.in
2 Mr. P.R. Chormale 7774011444 prchormale@sus.ac.in

3
Mr. U.M. Metkari

9975649833 / 
8208293138 uvmetakari@sus.ac.in

4 Mr. M.S. Rokade 9423927457 msrokade@sus.ac.in
5 Mr. K.G khot 9579352244 kgkhot@sus.ac.in

Exam Section Officers

Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
System Analyst

Dy.Registrar     (Pre Exam)
Dy.Registrar   (Post Exam)

System Analyst (contract Basis)

Designation

Contact Number

02172744771, Ext-136
02172744771, Ext-135

02172744771, Ext-175

Section and Contact Details

02172744771, Ext-131
02172744771, Ext-156
02172744771, Ext-139
02172744771, Ext-155

1) Technical 
Person

2) Section 
Clerk

B.Com, M.Com, BBA, PGDCA, BDM

1) Technical 
Person

2) Section 
Clerk

1) Technical Person

2) Section Clerk

Faculty of InterDisciplinary Studies

B.Voc (Mass Communication)

B.Sc., M.Sc, MCA(Science), Core Offline

Faculty of Science & Technology

Faculty of Commerce & management

Faculty of Commerce & management

MCA (commerce), Core Offline

Faculty of Humanities

1) Technical 
Person

1) Technical Person

2) Section Clerk
2) Section 
Clerk

Faculty of Law

BA.LLB, LLB, LLM

MA (Campus)

2) Section Clerk

1) Technical Person



Courses : Courses : 

Name: Shaikh I.M. Name: Gaikwad P.P.
Contact No.: 9673575336 Contact No.: 9881371129
Email ID imshaikh11@sus.ac.in Email ID ppgaikwad@sus.ac.in
Name: Kadam V.J Name:  Kashid Sir
Contact No.: 8888018899 Contact No.: 02172744771  ext 156

Email ID vjakadam@sus.ac.in Email ID gmkashid@sus.ac

Courses : Courses : 

Name: Shaikh I.M. Name: Gaikwad P.P.
Contact No.: 9673575336 Contact No.: 9881371129
Email ID imshaikh11@sus.ac.in Email ID ppgaikwad@sus.ac.in

Name: Karhale Sir Name:  Kashid Sir
Contact No.: 9850855411 Contact No.: 02172744771  ext 156

Email ID kkarhale38@gmail.com Email ID gmkashid@sus.ac

Courses : 
Courses : 

1) Technical Person
Name: Gundu B.N. Name: Bhadule S.D
Contact No.: 9623412484 Contact No.: 9975373873
Email ID bngundu@sus.ac.in Email ID sdbhadule@sus.ac.in

2) Section Clerk Name: Karhale Sir Name: Kadam V.J
Contact No.: 9850855411 Contact No.: 8888018899
Email ID kkarhale38@gmail.com Email ID vjakadam@sus.ac.in

Courses : 
Name: Bhadule S.D
Contact No.: 9975373873
Email ID sdbhadule@sus.ac.in
Name: Kadam V.J
Contact No.: 8888018899
Email ID vjakadam@sus.ac.in

Courses : 
Name: Bhadule S.D
Contact No.: 9975373873
Email ID sdbhadule@sus.ac.in
Name: Kadam V.J
Contact No.: 8888018899

Email ID vjakadam@sus.ac.in

1) Technical Person

2) Section Clerk

1) Technical Person

2) Section Clerk

Faculty of Humanities

Food Process Management, 
Cosmetic Technology, Post 

Graduate Diploma in Dietities & 
Nutrition (DDN), BCA

MBA

Faculty of Commerce & management

Faculty of Science & Technology

1) Technical Person

Faculty of Science & Technology

ME, M.Tech, B.Arch

Faculty of Hummanities

MA

1) Technical Person

2) Section Clerk2) Section Clerk

Faculty of Science & Technology

Engginerring (BE, MCA)

1) Technical Person

2) Section Clerk

B.A., MSW, B.Lib & BJMC

CORE offline, CORE Online

1) Technical Person

2) Section Clerk

Faculty of Commerce & management
B.Pharm, M. Pharm

1) Technical Person

2) Section Clerk

Faculty of Commerce & management


